MUSIC LIST

July 2024

Drew Cantrill-Fenwick, Director of Music

Sunday 7 July
9.30

Sunday 14 July
9.30

Sunday 21 July
9.30

18.00

Sunday 28 July
9.30

St. George’s

Parish Communion

Setting
Psalm

Communion

Voluntary

Thorne

123

Handel, Lord, | trust thee

Couperin, Dialogue sur les Grands Jeux

Parish Communion

Setting
Psalm
Motet
Voluntary

Peacock

85: 8-end

Wilby, Make me a light
Rutter, Toccata in seven

Parish Communion

Setting
Psalm
Motet
Voluntary

Sumsion, Communion Service in F
23

Daley, Upon your heart

Elgar, Chanson de matin

Choral Evensong

Responses
Psalm
Canticles
Anthem
Voluntary

Plainsong

73: 21-end

Moore, Third Evening Service
Vaughan Williams, Let all the world
Whitlock, Fanfare

Parish Communion

Setting
Psalm
Motet
Voluntary

END OF CHOIR TERM
Choral services resume on Sunday 8 September (first rehearsal on Thursday 5 September).

L’Estrange

145: 10-19

Haydn, The heavens are telling
Mendelssohn, War March of the Priests

Jesmond

A worshipping community: inclusive, nurturing, engaged

Trinity 6

Hymns
104
721ii
358
475

Trinity 7

Hymns
201ii

320 (t. 257)
452

814

Trinity 8

Hymns
448i
608
629iii
753

Hymns
14ii
821

Trinity 9

Hymns
765
713
473
663



