MUSIC LIST

July 2024



Drew Cantrill-Fenwick, Director of Music

Sunday 7 July			Trinity 6
9.30	Parish Comm Setting Psalm Communion Voluntary	Thorne 123	Hymns 104 721ii 358 475
Sunday 14 July			Trinity 7
9.30	Parish Comm Setting Psalm Motet Voluntary	Peacock 85: 8-end Wilby, Make me a light Rutter, Toccata in seven	Hymns 201ii 320 (t. 257) 452 814
Sunday 21 July			Trinity 8
9.30	Parish Comm Setting Psalm Motet Voluntary	union Sumsion, Communion Service in F 23 Daley, Upon your heart Elgar, Chanson de matin	Hymns 448i 608 629iii 753
18.00	Choral Evens Responses Psalm Canticles Anthem Voluntary	ong Plainsong 73: 21-end Moore, Third Evening Service Vaughan Williams, Let all the world Whitlock, Fanfare	Hymns 14ii 821
Sunday 28 July			Trinity 9
9.30	Parish Comm Setting Psalm Motet Voluntary	union L'Estrange 145: 10-19 Haydn, The heavens are telling Mendelssohn, War March of the Priests	Hymns 765 713 473 663

END OF CHOIR TERM

Choral services resume on Sunday 8 September (first rehearsal on Thursday 5 September).